
Sport Herren Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:10:48

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

06.01.2018 10:00 Thomas Will Markus Bauknecht 602 639 673 630 25441

28.12.2017 14:10 Rolf Kurz Marvin Kurz 605 639 646 620 25102

04.01.2018 14:10 Bernd Mauterer Rainer Thieke 608 604 654 635 25013

30.12.2017 19:30 Esref Genctürk Jürgen Schapals 610 618 658 611 24974

30.12.2017 19:30 Dieter Möbius Rainer Thieke 607 645 627 607 24865

29.12.2017 13:10 Maik Willer Markus Hofmann 615 621 607 597 24406

05.01.2018 13:10 Johann Anka Rainer Thieke 621 619 605 583 24287

28.12.2017 17:20 Sascha Sukman Ottmar Koch 597 590 641 591 24198

29.12.2017 16:20 Barth Dieter Vazquez Jose 564 628 589 631 24129

30.12.2017 16:20 Calvin Rieker Lukas Biedlingmaier 605 596 582 609 239210

03.01.2018 20:30 Ricardo Mattioli Tim Eisele 582 618 610 581 239111

29.12.2017 16:20 Bitzer Günther Mohr Sepp 603 581 632 572 238812

26.12.2017 14:10 Marko Kramper Ingo Bubeck 598 550 617 607 237213

28.12.2017 17:20 Michael Rettenmaier Hans-Peter Löffler 597 605 580 562 234414

03.01.2018 20:30 Johann Anka Rainer Schulz 592 589 574 578 233315

04.01.2018 14:10 Helmut Zech Rainer Assmann 531 596 607 596 233016
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Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

27.12.2017 17:20 Michael Hack Yannik Zimmermann 586 586 585 568 232517

30.12.2017 13:10 Peter Scholz Thomas Bisinger 592 576 572 554 229418

26.12.2017 14:10 Georg Elbs André Bubeck 526 464 579 572 214119

04.01.2018 11:00 Willi Klaiber Wolfgang Thieke 524 539 527 498 208820
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Sport Damen Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:10:35

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

04.01.2018 14:10 Simone Bader Caroline Torremante 594 625 588 601 24081

29.12.2017 13:10 Ana Ruppel Yvonne Willer 574 573 561 587 22952

06.01.2018 13:10 Klara Prill Helga Kleitz 577 579 555 565 22763

06.01.2018 10:00 Karin Kuchelmeister Susanne Will 546 564 593 571 22744

04.01.2018 14:10 Edi Schnappauf Brigitte Zech 535 541 521 581 21785

27.12.2017 17:20 Christine Mayer Birgit Reinauer 519 524 465 547 20556
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Sport Mix Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:11:00

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

30.12.2017 13:10 Inge Riedlingmaier Lukas Riedlingmaier 625 598 640 569 24321

26.12.2017 14:10 Gaby Schreiyäck Pascal Winkler 640 592 604 587 24232

30.12.2017 19:30 Simone Bader Bernd Mauterer 593 595 593 620 24013

26.12.2017 17:20 Julia Schmidt Pascal Winkler 598 588 603 610 23994

29.12.2017 13:10 Eberhard Hofmann Angelika Hofmann 606 590 570 613 23795

30.12.2017 13:10 Karin Mayerhöffer Ralf Lorenz 568 636 584 581 23696

30.12.2017 10:00 Karin Mayerhöffer Peter Scholz 594 577 586 605 23627

27.12.2017 17:20 Sabrina Reichmann Frank Herzog 567 580 591 614 23528

30.12.2017 10:00 Petra Müller Thomas Müller 570 579 571 609 23299

30.12.2017 16:20 Inge Biedlingmaier Thomas Müller 547 590 593 586 231610

29.12.2017 16:20 Klaiber Willi Kleitz Helga 577 584 547 593 230111

28.12.2017 14:10 Antje Messerschmid Uwe Kappler 550 591 546 611 229812

06.01.2018 10:00 Sabine Kaul Erich Kuchelmeister 570 589 580 558 229713

30.12.2017 19:30 Birgit Mauterer Roland Gruschka 592 599 530 556 227714

03.01.2018 17:20 Willi Klaiber Helga Kleitz 553 588 596 532 226915

30.12.2017 10:00 Corinna Schramm Thomas Schramm 561 560 565 540 222616
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Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

28.12.2017 14:10 Brigitte Löffler Hans-Peter Löffler 516 570 562 568 221617

30.12.2017 10:00 Erika Raguse Helmuth Beer 538 547 552 544 218118

06.01.2018 10:00 Viktor Friedel Carmen Friedel 528 549 534 548 215919

05.01.2018 13:10 Tim Stauß Eileen Sannig 522 453 485 404 186420

26.12.2017 14:10 Manuela Kramper Ben Kramper 480 427 500 402 180921
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Hobby Herren
Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:09:41

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

26.12.2017 17:20 Peter Frank Walter Langer 590 571 613 587 23611

07.01.2018 15:20 Walter Langer Ingolf Wagner 569 594 600 586 23492

04.01.2018 11:00 Emil Mager Siegmund Vogler 583 595 591 568 23373

27.12.2017 20:30 Hugo Rothmund Michael Büttgen 571 569 570 558 22684

07.01.2018 12:10 Roland Kroner Marcus Kroner 570 532 559 606 22675

27.12.2017 11:00 Bernd Mannhardt Andreas Stockburger 577 554 565 563 22596

06.01.2018 13:10 Uwe Reich Mark Dreer 576 536 552 564 22287

04.01.2018 11:00 Markus Bayer Karl Hahn 570 529 566 542 22078

26.12.2017 11:00 Ingolf Wagner Martin Wagner 530 564 576 536 22069

27.12.2017 20:30 Julian Stadler Dietmar Glückler 530 546 540 567 218310

06.01.2018 22:40 Thorsten Boehm Gerd Krug 553 540 543 536 217211

29.12.2017 19:30 Frühwirth Hartmut Hundsdorf Uwe 528 552 570 519 216912

03.01.2018 17:20 Walter Langer Peter Baumeister 556 516 537 557 216613

27.12.2017 11:00 Heinz von Au Rolf Gottschalk 523 524 560 555 216214

07.01.2018 15:20 Matthias Frank Peter Frank 521 571 546 518 215615

06.01.2018 22:40 Marcus Eichstädt Ingo Maier 551 502 558 534 214516
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Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

29.12.2017 16:20 Dilger Erwin Staffe Tom 546 533 538 509 212617

26.12.2017 11:00 Sascha Uhlmann Jürgen Uhlmann 572 549 491 513 212518

29.12.2017 10:00 Hans Schneeberger Oskar Mattes 521 571 540 487 211919

06.01.2018 17:20 Dennis Ullmann Christian Buhl 510 543 504 544 210120

03.01.2018 20:30 Ralf Schoy Andreas Krug 525 532 509 533 209921

28.12.2017 17:20 Tobias Schaffer Thomas Straub 533 541 508 516 209822

05.01.2018 16:20 Freddy Sauter D. Lichownik 545 487 559 498 208923

26.12.2017 11:00 Oliver Kümmerle Peter Kümmerle 497 511 548 531 208724

06.01.2018 22:40 Sven Maier Rudi Schwanz 527 537 498 524 208625

03.01.2018 17:20 Sven Schairer Patrick Schairer 532 483 569 485 206926

05.01.2018 16:20 Klaus Roth Ralf Löffler 502 506 547 471 202627

29.12.2017 22:40 Maurer Chris Klink Thomas 496 510 490 518 201428

07.01.2018 15:20 Rolf Wagner Peter Kümmerle 469 500 531 512 201229

27.12.2017 11:00 Christian Buhl Dennis Ullmann 500 528 461 499 198830

05.01.2018 16:20 Stefan Schick Jochen Ast 505 468 488 508 196931

06.01.2018 19:30 Olav Marquart Andreas Becker 512 528 451 477 196832

06.01.2018 22:40 Michael Lebherz Thomas Juschak 529 494 468 455 194633

29.12.2017 19:30 Dragon Roland Swietek Damian 486 461 499 494 194034
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Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

05.01.2018 19:30 Benjamin Böhm Tobias Conzelmann 481 467 451 510 190935

29.12.2017 22:40 Schmidt Steffen Kops Tobias 452 510 480 452 189436

30.12.2017 22:40 Werner Mader Ralf Wagner 460 477 476 478 189137

26.12.2017 17:20 Benedigt Goos Sven Langer 454 465 486 467 187238

06.01.2018 13:10 Armin Etemad Daniel Stanilovic 443 449 465 455 181239

30.12.2017 22:40 Helmut Grundwald Max Herrmann 474 454 440 427 179540

05.01.2018 19:30 Luca Fontanive Stavros Tsagkouridis 464 434 426 442 176641

30.12.2017 22:40 Dirk Klier Daniel Wetzel 475 435 447 404 176142

06.01.2018 19:30 Thomas Beck Boggy 469 460 390 434 175343

04.01.2018 20:30 Lothar Saal Michael Schmid 419 420 433 407 167944

29.12.2017 19:30 Laaber Karl-Erich Rauch Oliver 402 482 389 390 166345

29.12.2017 19:30 Berwanger Ralf Bosch Jörn 432 374 400 437 164346

30.12.2017 22:40 Albrecht Herrmann Bernd Klier 405 391 408 350 155447

29.12.2017 22:40 Thorenz Michael Müller Dominik 374 324 413 394 150548

04.01.2018 17:20 Partick Siedler Muhammet Durmaz 382 384 341 384 149149

03.01.2018 17:20 Ralf Haug Steffen Conzelmann 387 357 385 301 143050

04.01.2018 17:20 Oliver Herberger Fabian Fecker 343 348 384 339 141451
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Hobby Damen Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:09:25

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

07.01.2018 12:10 Petra Selder Sigrun Piller 568 601 575 598 23421

07.01.2018 12:10 Christa Kroner Tanja Kroner 553 540 632 556 22812

29.12.2017 10:00 Margarete Schmidt Christel Schneeberger 501 502 504 504 20113

04.01.2018 20:30 Rita Mey Astrid Maier 486 511 509 498 20044

05.01.2018 22:40 Andrea Krug Monika Maier 416 510 485 515 19265

05.01.2018 19:30 Selina Conzelmann Ronja Falk 455 478 427 478 18386

05.01.2018 13:10 Friedhilde Anka Natascha Anka 494 424 405 467 17907

27.12.2017 11:00 Sybille Durner Inge Bächtle 389 464 458 447 17588

06.01.2018 19:30 Sabine Schneider Birgit Juschak 376 426 483 405 16909

06.01.2018 13:10 Mona Reich Natalie Müller 428 414 393 433 166810

04.01.2018 20:30 Sabine Saal Karin Polet 425 420 399 399 164311

04.01.2018 17:20 Annekatrin Fecker Hauke Bosse Meier 421 421 392 396 163012

05.01.2018 22:40 Andrea Falk Manuela Benintende 387 383 410 429 160913

06.01.2018 19:30 Elke Hogg Melanie Zabukovnik 377 386 386 387 153614

29.12.2017 22:40 Rombach Jenny Walz Jennifer 239 274 313 267 109315
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Hobby Mix
Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:09:54

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz

07.01.2018 12:10 Karl Forstenhauser Renate Beresin 637 560 552 585 23341

04.01.2018 11:00 Ute-Ellen Wilke Winfried Wilke 573 569 580 534 22562

06.01.2018 17:20 Edmund Herbst Ingrid Herbst 550 568 582 550 22503

05.01.2018 10:00 Christel Schneeberger Hans Schneeberger 537 527 532 564 21604

26.12.2017 11:00 Roland Becker Birgitta Müller 534 520 571 506 21315

07.01.2018 15:20 Roland Becker Birgitta Müller 506 539 532 536 21136

05.01.2018 10:00 Margarete Schmidt Oskar Mattes 532 533 512 528 21057

06.01.2018 17:20 Rainer Kopp Gabi Kopp 509 501 490 495 19958

06.01.2018 17:20 Michael Paul Regina Paul 520 453 527 472 19729

05.01.2018 19:30 Felix Krug Jessica Krug 480 501 510 473 196410

27.12.2017 17:20 Thomas Reinauer Margitta Angele 492 448 479 431 185011

04.01.2018 20:30 Florian Muff Monika Fecker 456 404 464 489 181312

04.01.2018 17:20 Dominik Saal Verena Endriß 406 489 438 461 179413

05.01.2018 22:40 Conny Pfister Andreas Müller 378 459 511 431 177914

05.01.2018 22:40 Angelina Übele Florian Vögtle 412 383 373 396 156415
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Betriebssport Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

17:51:14

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

30.12.2017 16:20 Peter Ewerling Jürgen Beyer 614 615 625 609 24631

30.12.2017 16:20 Axel Hoffmann Uwe Schwager 620 549 586 596 23512

05.01.2018 16:20 Helga Kleitz Erwin Dilger 561 580 562 603 23063

30.12.2017 13:10 Hanf Gerhard Bonni Angelika 513 547 587 565 22124
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Seniorenwertung Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:10:08

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

30.12.2017 16:20 Peter Ewerling Jürgen Beyer 614 615 625 609 24631

29.12.2017 16:20 Barth Dieter Vazquez Jose 564 628 589 631 24122

29.12.2017 16:20 Bitzer Günther Mohr Sepp 603 581 632 572 23883

29.12.2017 13:10 Eberhard Hofmann Angelika Hofmann 606 590 570 613 23794

30.12.2017 13:10 Karin Mayerhöffer Ralf Lorenz 568 636 584 581 23695

30.12.2017 16:20 Axel Hoffmann Uwe Schwager 620 549 586 596 23516

04.01.2018 11:00 Emil Mager Siegmund Vogler 583 595 591 568 23377

07.01.2018 12:10 Karl Forstenhauser Renate Beresin 637 560 552 585 23348

03.01.2018 20:30 Johann Anka Rainer Schulz 592 589 574 578 23339

04.01.2018 14:10 Helmut Zech Rainer Assmann 531 596 607 596 233010

30.12.2017 10:00 Petra Müller Thomas Müller 570 579 571 609 232911

30.12.2017 16:20 Inge Biedlingmaier Thomas Müller 547 590 593 586 231612

05.01.2018 16:20 Helga Kleitz Erwin Dilger 561 580 562 603 230613

29.12.2017 16:20 Klaiber Willi Kleitz Helga 577 584 547 593 230114

06.01.2018 10:00 Sabine Kaul Erich Kuchelmeister 570 589 580 558 229715

03.01.2018 17:20 Willi Klaiber Helga Kleitz 553 588 596 532 226916
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Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

28.12.2017 14:10 Brigitte Löffler Hans-Peter Löffler 516 570 562 568 221617

30.12.2017 13:10 Hanf Gerhard Bonni Angelika 513 547 587 565 221218

04.01.2018 11:00 Markus Bayer Karl Hahn 570 529 566 542 220719

30.12.2017 10:00 Erika Raguse Helmuth Beer 538 547 552 544 218120

04.01.2018 14:10 Edi Schnappauf Brigitte Zech 535 541 521 581 217821

29.12.2017 19:30 Frühwirth Hartmut Hundsdorf Uwe 528 552 570 519 216922

27.12.2017 11:00 Heinz von Au Rolf Gottschalk 523 524 560 555 216223

05.01.2018 10:00 Christel Schneeberger Hans Schneeberger 537 527 532 564 216024

06.01.2018 10:00 Viktor Friedel Carmen Friedel 528 549 534 548 215925

26.12.2017 11:00 Roland Becker Birgitta Müller 534 520 571 506 213126

29.12.2017 10:00 Hans Schneeberger Oskar Mattes 521 571 540 487 211927

05.01.2018 10:00 Margarete Schmidt Oskar Mattes 532 533 512 528 210528

04.01.2018 11:00 Willi Klaiber Wolfgang Thieke 524 539 527 498 208829

29.12.2017 10:00 Margarete Schmidt Christel Schneeberger 501 502 504 504 201130

27.12.2017 11:00 Sybille Durner Inge Bächtle 389 464 458 447 175831

29.12.2017 19:30 Laaber Karl-Erich Rauch Oliver 402 482 389 390 166332

29.12.2017 19:30 Berwanger Ralf Bosch Jörn 432 374 400 437 164333
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Sonderwertung Sonntag, 7. Januar 2018

19:10:22

Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamtPlatz:

28.12.2017 17:20 Michael Rettenmaier Hans-Peter Löffler 597 605 580 562 23441

05.01.2018 16:20 Helga Kleitz Erwin Dilger 561 580 562 603 23062

30.12.2017 10:00 Corinna Schramm Thomas Schramm 561 560 565 540 22263

28.12.2017 14:10 Brigitte Löffler Hans-Peter Löffler 516 570 562 568 22164

06.01.2018 10:00 Viktor Friedel Carmen Friedel 528 549 534 548 21595

27.12.2017 17:20 Christine Mayer Birgit Reinauer 519 524 465 547 20556

05.01.2018 13:10 Tim Stauß Eileen Sannig 522 453 485 404 18647

26.12.2017 14:10 Manuela Kramper Ben Kramper 480 427 500 402 18098
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